ERS SKkills course
Paediatric bronchoscopy
13 — 15 October 2025
Naples, Italy

Monday, 13 October 2025

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

Paediatric bronchoscopy - DAY 1

Registration and welcome
Introduction to flexible and rigid paediatric bronchoscopy: equipment,

indications and contraindications — G. Di Mattia
Anatomical findings: upper and lower airways - E. Eber

Break

Practical hands-on workshop (flexible and rigid bronchoscopy) on airway
models - All faculty

Lunch break

Practical hands-on workshop (flexible and rigid bronchoscopy) on airway
models — All faculty

Break

Video session - All faculty



Tuesday, 14 October 2025

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:20

12:20-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

Paediatric bronchoscopy - DAY 2
Flexible bronchoscopy in the paediatric ICU - 1. Doull

Bronchoalveolar lavage (techniques, indications, results) - F. Midulla
Brush, endobronchial and transbronchial biopsy - P. Pohunek

Interventional bronchoscopy in children (including foreign body
extraction) - P. Goussard

Break

Practical hands-on workshop (flexible and rigid bronchoscopy) on airway
models — All faculty

Lunch break

Practical hands-on workshop (flexible and rigid bronchoscopy) on airway
models — All faculty

Break

Video session — All faculty



Wednesday, 15 October 2025

Paediatric bronchoscopy - DAY 3

Practical hands-on workshop (flexible and rigid bronchoscopy) on airway
models - All faculty

08:30-10:00
10:00-10:30 Break

Practical hands-on workshop (flexible and rigid bronchoscopy) on airway

10:30-12:00 models — All faculty

12:00-13:00 Lunch break
13:00-15:00 Video session - All faculty

15:00-15:30 Discussion - All faculty

Contact: education@ersnet.org



